Kleenseal_HL 12/15 page 1 of 2
Cleanroom
T8 The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI Kleenseal HL recessed is a
cleanroom luminaire with hazardous location listing suited for
electronic, biological, pharmaceutical, cleanrooms and most
hazardous locations.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Special Application
Kleenseal HL
Ordering guide Example:  HL2443G1TAK1-1/4-EB
Family Size No. of Lamps Lamp Type Ceiling Type Door  Frame Lens Type Voltage No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
HL      –   –   –
HL Kleenseal
 HL
14 1x4
22 2x2
24 2x4
2 Two lamps
3 Three lamp
4 Four lamps
(2x2,2x4)
1  17WT8
3  32WT8
G  Grid
F Flange
1  Aluminum
Flush
5  Stainless
Steel
Overlap
TAK .125" Acrylic
Prismatic
POK Polycarbonate
Prismatic
C73 Tempered
Glass
Prismatic
XTK .187" Acrylic
Prismatic
VPL Sealed Louver
U  Universal
voltage,
120-277V
1 120V
2 277V
3 347V
1/2 One
2-lamp
ballast
2/1 Two
1-lamp
ballasts
1/3 One
3-lamp
ballast
1/21 2-lamp
& 1-lamp
ballasts
1/4 One
4-lamp
ballast
2/2 Two
2-lamp
ballasts
EB Electronic ballast
<10% THD
EB10R T8 electronic
ballast, program
rapid start, <10%
THD
GLR Fusing, fast blow
GMF Fusing, slow blow
TP Tamper Resistant
Screws
DN  Lens Furnished
Prisms Down
SSH Stainless steel
housing
General Notes